Exhibit D Debarment and Suspension Certification
Exhibit E Contracting Compliance Reporting Requirements

The term of this Agreement shall be from July 12, 2023 through July 11, 2025.

The compensation payable to the Contractor hereunder shall not exceed Four Hundred Seventy-Nine
Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty dollars ($479,750) for the term of this Agreement.  

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day 
and year first above written. 

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA  THE INDIGO PROJECT 

By:  

Signature 

By:   

Signature 

Name:

[...]

Exhibit D Debarment and Suspension Certification
Exhibit E Contracting Compliance Reporting Requirements

The term of this Agreement shall be from July 12, 2023 through July 11, 2025.

The compensation payable to the Contractor hereunder shall not exceed Four Hundred Seventy-Nine
Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty dollars ($479,750) for the term of this Agreement.  

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day 
and year first above written. 

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA  THE INDIGO PROJECT 

By:  

Signature 

By:   

Signature 

Name: